FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

1° FASE PREB-BENJ GRANADA
CHURRIANA, 29/11/2020

Prueba 24
29/11/2020

Fem., 50m Braza

Benjamin 2012
Listado de inscrito

1 VACA TABOADA, Lucia
2 LOZANO MARTINEZ, Adriana
3 MARTIN JURADO, Nuria
4 REPISO MORALES, Claudia
5 ARROYO BRAVO, Maria

AN

12
12
12
12
12

C.D.U. Granada
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D.U. Granada
C.D.U. Granada
C.D.U. Granada

57.75
1:01.76
1:26.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Andalvia,
A FAN

Junta de Andalucia

AMDBLUZA
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia
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